
POWERSHRED ® 50S

Powerful Personal Strip Cut Shredder with Safety Lock
For 1 user
 • Ideal for moderate duty home needs 

 •  Patented Safety Lock disables shredder and prevents accidental activation

 • Shred continuously for up to 5 minutes

 • Sleek, modern design

 • Shreds 11 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8 mm strip cut particles

 • Shreds credit cards, staples and paperclips

 • 15L pull-out bin for easy emptying

 • 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty

 • Shreds 11 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8 mm strip cut particles

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

50S 11 Strip-cut 5.8 230 DIN 2 15 L 5 mins 2/5 yr
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POWERSHRED ® 50S
Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

50S

EU
UK
CH
ZA

4650101
4650201 
4650701 
4650601

043859631483 
043859631490 
043859632138 
043859631551

50043859631488 
50043859631495 
50043859632133 
50043859631556

419 x 264 x 417 520 x 373 x 525

Patented Safety Lock disables 
shredder and prevents accidental 
activation

 Pull out bin for clean and 
easy emptying



POWERSHRED® 59Cb

Powerful Personal Cross Cut Shredder with Jam Blocker
For 1 user
 • Jam Blocker blocks paper jams before they start

 • Patented Safety Lock disables shredder and prevents accidental activation

 • Shreds continuously for up to 5 minutes

 • Sleek, modern design

 • Shreds 9 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 50mm cross-cut particles

 • Shreds credit cards, staples and paperclips

 • 15L pull-out bin for easy emptying

 • 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty

 • Shreds 9 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 50mm cross-cut particles

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

59Cb 9 Cross-Cut 3.9 x 50 230 DIN 3 15 L 5 mins 2/5 yr
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POWERSHRED® 59Cb
Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

59Cb

EU
UK
CH
ZA

4659001
4659101 
4659701
4659601

043859627899 
043859627905 
043859632145 
043859627950

50043859627894 
50043859627900 
50043859632140 
50043859627955

419 x 264 x 417 8.3 520 x 373 x 525 11.9

 How the Jam Blocker works:

 1   The shredder measures paper thickness to prevent 
paper jams

2  If the paper load is within capacity, the shredder will 
operate as normal

3  If the paper load exceeds capacity, the shredder will not 
start. Simply reduce the volume of paper and resume 
shredding

Patented Safety Lock disables 
shredder and prevents accidental 
activation

Jam Blocker blocks paper jams 
before they start

 Pull out bin for clean and 
easy emptying


