POWERSHRED® 50S

Powerful Personal Strip Cut Shredder with Safety Lock For 1 user

- Ideal for moderate duty home needs
- Patented Safety Lock disables shredder and prevents accidental activation
- Shred continuously for up to 5 minutes

• Sleek, modern design

• Shreds 11 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8 mm strip cut particles

• Shreds credit cards, staples and paperclips

- 15L pull-out bin for easy emptying
- 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty





SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
50S	11	Strip-cut	5.8	230	DIN 2	15 L	5 mins		2/5 yr



POWERSHRED® 50S

Unique Features



Patented Safety Lock disables shredder and prevents accidental activation



Pull out bin for clean and easy emptying

LOGISTICS

Model Name	Country version	Item Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
50S	EU UK CH ZA	4650101 4650201 4650701 4650601	043859631483 043859631490 043859632138 043859631551	50043859631488 50043859631495 50043859632133 50043859631556	419 x 264 x 417		520 x 373 x 525	



POWERSHRED® 59Cb

Powerful Personal Cross Cut Shredder with Jam Blocker For 1 user

- Jam Blocker blocks paper jams before they start
- Patented Safety Lock disables shredder and prevents accidental activation
- Shreds continuously for up to 5 minutes
- Sleek, modern design

• Shreds 9 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 50mm cross-cut particles

- Shreds credit cards, staples and paperclips
- 15L pull-out bin for easy emptying
- 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty





SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
59Cb	9	Cross-Cut	3.9 x 50	230	DIN 3	15 L	5 mins		2/5 yr

POWERSHRED® 59Cb

Unique Features



How the Jam Blocker works:

- 1 The shredder measures paper thickness to prevent paper jams
- 2 If the paper load is within capacity, the shredder will operate as normal
- 3 If the paper load exceeds capacity, the shredder will not start. Simply reduce the volume of paper and resume shredding



Jam Blocker blocks paper jams before they start



Patented Safety Lock disables shredder and prevents accidental activation



Pull out bin for clean and easy emptying

LOGISTICS

Model Name	Country version	Item Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
59СЬ	EU UK CH ZA	4659001 4659101 4659701 4659601	043859627899 043859627905 043859632145 043859627950	50043859627894 50043859627900 50043859632140 50043859627955	419 x 264 x 417	8.3	520 x 373 x 525	11.9

